Vapour Pumps
3
Page
105
Shop online at www.edwardsvacuum.com
High Throughput Diffusion Pumps 108
Vapour Booster Pumps 114
Vapour Pumps for Scientific Instruments and R&D Applications 118

118
Shop online at www.edwardsvacuum.com
Ordering information
Product description Order No.
Standard Diffstak 63/150M
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34431976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34431977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34431978
Standard Diffstak 63/150P
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34432976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34432977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34432978
Unvalved Diffstak 63/150C
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34433976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34433977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34433978
Supplied with: NW10 elbow, NW10 centring-ring,
NW10 clamp, water pipe couplings and ferrules, inlet
ISO 63 Co-Seal.
Standard Diffstak 100/300M
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34631976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34631977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34631978
Standard Diffstak 100/300P
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34632976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34632977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34632978
Unvalved Diffstak 100/300C
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34633976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34633977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34633978
Unvalved Diffstak 100/300F
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34640976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34640977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34640978
Supplied with: NW25 elbow, NW25 centring-ring,
NW25 clamp, water pipe couplings and ferrules inlet
ISO Co-Seal (C version only).
Product description Order No.